
Gucci of Summer Snow x T-Rex de la Grange du Moulin
H-Wurf of Summer Snow
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Tag Datum Gewicht Zunahme

1 10.08.25 170 g + 4 g

2 11.08.25 175 g + 5 g

3 12.08.25 202 g + 27 g

4 13.08.25 237 g + 35 g

5 14.08.25 282 g + 45 g

6 15.08.25 338 g + 56 g

7 16.08.25 385 g + 47 g

8 17.08.25 413 g + 28 g

9 18.08.25 465 g + 52 g

10 19.08.25 512 g + 47 g

11 20.08.25 537 g + 25 g

12 21.08.25 612 g + 75 g

13 22.08.25 625 g + 13 g

14 23.08.25 684 g + 59 g

15 24.08.25 735 g + 51 g

16 25.08.25 783 g + 48 g

17 26.08.25 838 g + 55 g

18 27.08.25 867 g + 29 g

19 28.08.25 925 g + 58 g

20 29.08.25 1005 g + 80 g

21 30.08.25 1034 g + 29 g

22 31.08.25 1095 g + 61 g

23 01.09.25 1066 g -+ 29 g

24 02.09.25 1131 g + 65 g

25 03.09.25 1169 g + 38 g

26 04.09.25 1223 g + 54 g

27 05.09.25 1257 g + 34 g

28 06.09.25 1287 g + 30 g

29 07.09.25 1323 g + 36 g

30 08.09.25 1361 g + 38 g

31 09.09.25 1399 g + 38 g

32 10.09.25 1452 g + 53 g

33 11.09.25 1491 g + 39 g

34 12.09.25 1540 g + 49 g

35 13.09.25 1575 g + 35 g

36 14.09.25 1614 g + 39 g

37 15.09.25 1664 g + 50 g

38 16.09.25 1720 g + 56 g

39 17.09.25 1769 g + 49 g

40 18.09.25 1797 g + 28 g

41 19.09.25 1850 g + 53 g

42 20.09.25 1905 g + 55 g

43 21.09.25 1960 g + 55 g

44 22.09.25 2002 g + 42 g

45 23.09.25 2043 g + 41 g

46 24.09.25 2130 g + 87 g

47 25.09.25 2100 g -+ 30 g

48 26.09.25 2240 g + 140 g

49 27.09.25 2280 g + 40 g

50 28.09.25 2320 g + 40 g
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